
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role=
Debtor; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200003140000
80581

03/14/2000
09:24:23 AM

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
ELOYD R

200006270002
13481

06/27/2000
09:22:31 AM

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
TRAVIS N

200012190004
38921

12/19/2000
08:47:52 AM

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
RODNEY

200005260001
74111

05/26/2000
01:57:32 PM

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FENLEY,
TEDDY LANE

199206010000
97111

200005260001
74251

05/26/2000
02:11:24 PM

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
ALLEN R JR


