Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003140000 80581	03/14/2000 09:24:23 AM	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATTERSON, ELOYD R						
200006270002 13481	06/27/2000 09:22:31 AM	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, TRAVIS N						
200012190004 38921	12/19/2000 08:47:52 AM	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, RODNEY						
200005260001 74111	05/26/2000 01:57:32 PM	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FENLEY, TEDDY LANE					199206010000 97111	
200005260001 74251	05/26/2000 02:11:24 PM	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, ALLEN R JR						